
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PWD{R&B) DMSION 
UDHAMPUR 

Email:xenrandbudhampur@gmail.com Phone Fax No. 01992-270208 

The Divisional Forest Officer 
Jammu Forest Division 
Jammu 

Sub:-

Dated:- ').. I •06, ).ol-2-

EDS regarding upgardation of road from Thial to Choontra mata km 6th RD 
500 to km 19th RD 500 (Proposal No: FP/JK/ROAD/146404/2021. 

Ref: Your Letter no.: DFO-J/FCA/137-41 dated 13.06.2022 

Sir 
In reference to the subject cited above, wherein you have raised an EDS vide your 

office letter under r!:!ference. In this connection it is submitted that 
1. Temporary and Permanent employment generation has been corrected. 
2. Regarding discrepancy in Area mentioned in Part-I column B.2.4 we are unable to correct (copy 

of Screenshot enclosed). 
3. Regarding query raised under point no. 3, it is submitted that the GPS map with Dumping points 

marked along with coordinates is already uploaded on Parivesh. 

Hence, submitted for further necessary action at your end please. 

Copy to the:-

Yours fai,hfully 

rJ!:"•cu~ neer 
~ WD ~;!:;tivision 

Udhampur 

1. AEE PWD (R&B) Sub-Division Majalta for information. 
2. CC/Master file. 

G.121-22-2 346 
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-~- PARIVESH,, . forestsde-arance.nic.in says 
. ,,.~ T,"'lr-"1-,~f Pro Active ond Responsive facilitation by 

Sum of area of fofest land in all Components must be less than or 
equal to Total Area of forest land proposed for diversion 

y of Environment, Forest and Climate Change / 
Government of India 

. . . . . . 
mponen 

I DUMPING POoo 7 RO 18/00 To ul 

ponent 

ROAD 

DUMPING POINT l RD 11/SOO • 
11/SS0 
DUMPING POIITT 2 RO 1:?/300-
12/350 
DUMPING POINT 3 RD 13/500-
13/S50 

UMPING POIITT 4 RD 15 000-
15/0S0 
DUMPING POIITT 5 RD 16 00-
16/050 

r-05 

UMPING POINT 6 RD 1- 00 TO 10.05 
P 050 

Width of Forest land{ln Km.) Forest Land{in ha.) 
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.04 .2 

~-0-I .2 

.04 .2 

.D-1 .2 

.04 .2 

.D-1 .2 

posed b d" erted ( Note:Multiple entries of division wise pathes are allowed.) C.Maps of forest 1:and pro to e N 

Dlvision name • : Select 
.., 

Patch / Segment wise details 

~i 1!!9 0 ------

Help T 4:14:34 PM 
Length(1f anyJ 1 1 any Area lohil 

/ o ~km.) ~' o_:--_/ckm.) 0 (ha.) 0.2 (ha.) 

Non Forest Land(in a.} 

0.006 3.6 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 

Area of forest land to be diverted( in ha. ) " : • 
16:15 0 
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